OPTIC PRODUCTS LINE
CABLES, ACCESSORIES, TOOL
2023
NYLON ACCESSORIES
T
O
 K
N

Tie wrap, outdoor, PREMIUM, nylon PA66, UV, 124lbs (7.6mm),
550mm long, pack of 100 pc, black.
ATW120S-300BK
Tie wrap, outdoor, STANDARD, nylon PA6, UV, 100lbs (7.6mm),
300mm long, pack of 100 pc, black.
ATW120S-550BK
Tie wrap, outdoor, STANDARD, nylon PA6, UV, 100lbs (7.6mm),
550mm long, pack of 100 pc, black
ACC-R8BK
Cable clip PE, UV, round 8mm nominal, with steel nail, pack of 100pc,
black
ACC-S5BK
Cable clip PE, UV, square 5mm nominal, with steel nail, pack of 100pc,
black
ADSS CABLE - SINGLE JACKET - SPAN 80 METERS
ADSS-09G652004-SJ80Z-CN ADSS Optic Cable G652 9/125 004FO - Single Jacket/ 80mt Span
ADSS-09G652006-SJ80Z-CN ADSS Optic Cable G652 9/125 006FO - Single Jacket/ 80mt Span
ADSS-09G652008-SJ80Z-CN ADSS Optic Cable G652 9/125 008FO - Single Jacket/ 80mt Span
ADSS-09G652012-SJ80Z-CN ADSS Optic Cable G652 9/125 012FO - Single Jacket/ 80mt Span
ADSS-09G652024-SJ80Z-CN ADSS Optic Cable G652 9/125 024FO - Single Jacket/ 80mt Span
ADSS-09G652048-SJ80Z-CN ADSS Optic Cable G652 9/125 048FO - Single Jacket/ 80mt Span
ADSS-09G652096-SJ80Z-CN ADSS Optic Cable G652 9/125 096FO - Single Jacket/ 80mt Span
ADSS-09G652144-SJ80Z-CN ADSS Optic Cable G652 9/125 0144FO - Single Jacket/ 80mt Span
ADSS CABLE - SINGLE JACKET
- SPAN 80 METERS STANDART
T
O

N
F
O
@
C
A
B
L
IX
.C
O
M
Check with your wholesaler or commercial advisor, the local inventory, if the product is not high
Rotation and must be manufactured, confirm with your seller the minimum production quantities
ADSS CABLE - SINGLE JACKET - SPAN 100 METERS
ADSS-09G652004-SJ100Z-CN ADSS Optic Cable G652 9/125 004FO - Single Jacket/ 100mt Span
ADSS-09G652006-SJ100Z-CN ADSS Optic Cable G652 9/125 006FO - Single Jacket/ 100mt Span
ADSS-09G652008-SJ100Z-CN ADSS Optic Cable G652 9/125 008FO - Single Jacket/ 100mt Span
ADSS-09G652012-SJ100Z-CN ADSS Optic Cable G652 9/125 012FO - Single Jacket/ 100mt Span
ADSS-09G652024-SJ100Z-CN ADSS Optic Cable G652 9/125 024FO - Single Jacket/ 100mt Span
ADSS-09G652048-SJ100Z-CN ADSS Optic Cable G652 9/125 048FO - Single Jacket/ 100mt Span
ADSS-09G652096-SJ100Z-CN ADSS Optic Cable G652 9/125 096FO - Single Jacket/ 100mt Span
ADSS-09G652144-SJ100Z-CN ADSS Optic Cable G652 9/125 0144FO - Single Jacket/ 100mt Span
ADSS CABLE - SINGLE JACKET
- SPAN 100 METERS STANDART
T
O

N
F
O
@
C
A
B
L
IX
.C
O
M
Check with your wholesaler or commercial advisor, the local inventory, if the product is not high
Rotation and must be manufactured, confirm with your seller the minimum production quantities
ADSS CABLE - SINGLE JACKET - SPAN 120 METERS
ADSS-09G652004-SJ120Z-CN ADSS Optic Cable G652 9/125 004FO - Single Jacket/ 120mt Span
ADSS-09G652006-SJ120Z-CN ADSS Optic Cable G652 9/125 006FO - Single Jacket/ 120mt Span
ADSS-09G652008-SJ120Z-CN ADSS Optic Cable G652 9/125 008FO - Single Jacket/ 120mt Span
ADSS-09G652012-SJ120Z-CN ADSS Optic Cable G652 9/125 012FO - Single Jacket/ 120mt Span
ADSS-09G652024-SJ120Z-CN ADSS Optic Cable G652 9/125 024FO - Single Jacket/ 120mt Span
ADSS-09G652048-SJ120Z-CN ADSS Optic Cable G652 9/125 048FO - Single Jacket/ 120mt Span
ADSS-09G652096-SJ120Z-CN ADSS Optic Cable G652 9/125 096FO - Single Jacket/ 120mt Span
ADSS-09G652144-SJ120Z-CN ADSS Optic Cable G652 9/125 0144FO - Single Jacket/ 120mt Span
ADSS CABLE - SINGLE JACKET
- SPAN 120 METERS STANDART
T
O

N
F
O
@
C
A
B
L
IX
.C
O
M
Check with your wholesaler or commercial advisor, the local inventory, if the product is not high
Rotation and must be manufactured, confirm with your seller the minimum production quantities
ADSS CABLE - SINGLE JACKET - SPAN 80 METERS
ADSS-09G652004-SJ80-IN ADSS Optic Cable G652 9/125 004FO - Single Jacket/ 80mt Span
ADSS-09G652006-SJ80-IN ADSS Optic Cable G652 9/125 006FO - Single Jacket/ 80mt Span
ADSS-09G652008-SJ80-IN ADSS Optic Cable G652 9/125 008FO - Single Jacket/ 80mt Span
ADSS-09G652012-SJ80-IN ADSS Optic Cable G652 9/125 012FO - Single Jacket/ 80mt Span
ADSS-09G652024-SJ80-IN ADSS Optic Cable G652 9/125 024FO - Single Jacket/ 80mt Span
ADSS-09G652048-SJ80-IN ADSS Optic Cable G652 9/125 048FO - Single Jacket/ 80mt Span
ADSS-09G652096-SJ80-IN ADSS Optic Cable G652 9/125 096FO - Single Jacket/ 80mt Span
ADSS-09G652144-SJ80-IN ADSS Optic Cable G652 9/125 0144FO - Single Jacket/ 80mt Span
ADSS CABLE - SINGLE JACKET
- SPAN 80 METERS PREMIUM
T
O

N
F
O
@
C
A
B
L
IX
.C
O
M
Check with your wholesaler or commercial advisor, the local inventory, if the product is not high
Rotation and must be manufactured, confirm with your seller the minimum production quantities
ADSS CABLE - SINGLE JACKET - SPAN 100 METERS
ADSS-09G652004-SJ100-IN ADSS Optic Cable G652 9/125 004FO - Single Jacket/ 100mt Span
ADSS-09G652006-SJ100-IN ADSS Optic Cable G652 9/125 006FO - Single Jacket/ 100mt Span
ADSS-09G652008-SJ100-IN ADSS Optic Cable G652 9/125 008FO - Single Jacket/ 100mt Span
ADSS-09G652012-SJ100-IN ADSS Optic Cable G652 9/125 012FO - Single Jacket/ 100mt Span
ADSS-09G652024-SJ100-IN ADSS Optic Cable G652 9/125 024FO - Single Jacket/ 100mt Span
ADSS-09G652048-SJ100-IN ADSS Optic Cable G652 9/125 048FO - Single Jacket/ 100mt Span
ADSS-09G652096-SJ100-IN ADSS Optic Cable G652 9/125 096FO - Single Jacket/ 100mt Span
ADSS-09G652144-SJ100-IN ADSS Optic Cable G652 9/125 0144FO - Single Jacket/ 100mt Span
ADSS CABLE - SINGLE JACKET
- SPAN 100 METERS PREMIUM
T
O

N
F
O
@
C
A
B
L
IX
.C
O
M
Check with your wholesaler or commercial advisor, the local inventory, if the product is not high
Rotation and must be manufactured, confirm with your seller the minimum production quantities
ADSS CABLE - SINGLE JACKET - SPAN 120 METERS
ADSS-09G652004-SJ120-IN ADSS Optic Cable G652 9/125 004FO - Single Jacket/ 120mt Span
ADSS-09G652006-SJ120-IN ADSS Optic Cable G652 9/125 006FO - Single Jacket/ 120mt Span
ADSS-09G652008-SJ120-IN ADSS Optic Cable G652 9/125 008FO - Single Jacket/ 120mt Span
ADSS-09G652012-SJ120-IN ADSS Optic Cable G652 9/125 012FO - Single Jacket/ 120mt Span
ADSS-09G652024-SJ120-IN ADSS Optic Cable G652 9/125 024FO - Single Jacket/ 120mt Span
ADSS-09G652048-SJ120-IN ADSS Optic Cable G652 9/125 048FO - Single Jacket/ 120mt Span
ADSS-09G652096-SJ120-IN ADSS Optic Cable G652 9/125 096FO - Single Jacket/ 120mt Span
ADSS-09G652144-SJ120-IN ADSS Optic Cable G652 9/125 0144FO - Single Jacket/ 120mt Span
ADSS CABLE - SINGLE JACKET
- SPAN 120 METERS PREMIUM
T
O